2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder
	 Page 1 of 1
rn 0 1=1
2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder
Division: PCNA Commission #: 745995
Prod Month: 05/2011
VIN: WP0CB2A86CS745089 Price: $72,880.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather

288 Headlight Washers P23 PCM with Navigation Module
490 Sound Package Plus P74 Bi-Xenon(TM)w/Dynam Corner Sys
498 Deletion of Model Designation ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof
573 Automatic Climate Control V9 Soft Top in Black
585 Cup Holder XDA Wheels Painted Black
619 Bluetooth(R) XFJ Instrument Dials Carrara White
640 Sport Chrono Package Plus XFZ Add'I Alcantara(R) Inter. Pkg
665 PCM 3 XLF Sport Exhaust System
810 Floor Mats XLG StorBinAlcantara(R)PorscheLogo
870 Universal Audio Interface XMK Roll Bar Painted Exterior Clr
B4 Carrara White XXZ Footrest in Sport Look
CGJ SportChronTmrDspl-CarraraWhite XY B Fuel Tank Cap in Aluminum Look
DBA BoxSpyderinterAlcantara(R)Pkg
2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder 	 Page 1 of 1
F=2  OF=I'M=
2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder
Division: PCNA Commission #: 744184
Prod Month: 04/2011
VIN: WP0CB2A89CS745068 Price: $75,110.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Black Interior w/ Alcantara(R)
Warranty Start: May 31, 2011
Additional Equipment
11 Black Interior w/ Alcantara(R) 810 Floor Mats
250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung 870 Universal Audio Interface
288 Headlight Washers B4 Carrara White
421 19" 911 Turbo II Wheel HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop
446 WhICtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest P23 PCM with Navigation Module
490 Sound Package Plus P74 Bi-Xenon(TM)w/Dynam Corner Sys
573 Automatic Climate Control ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof
619 Bluetooth(R) V9 Soft Top in Black
665 PCM 3
2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder 	 Page 1 of
1=b F=I '= HAM
2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder
Division: PCNA Commission #: 745435
Prod Month: 04/2011
VIN: WP0CB2A85CS745066 Price: $75,665.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather
Warranty Start. October 26, 2011
Additional Equipment
421 19" 911 Turbo II Wheel AP Black Sport Seats in Leather
446 Wheel Center Caps with Colored Crest B4 Carrara White
480 Manual transmission P23 PCM with Navigation Module
490 Sound Package Plus P77 Sport Seats in Leather
573 Automatic Climate Control XFJ Instrument Dials in Carrara White
619 Bluetooth(R) XLF Sport Exhaust System
640 Sport Chrono Package Plus XMK Roll Bar Painted in Exterior Color
810 Floor Mats XRP 5mm Wheel Spacers
870 Universal Audio Interface
2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder 	 Page 1 of 1
2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder
Division: PCNA Commission #: 745027
Prod Month: 04/2011
VIN: WP0CB2A88CS745062 Price: $77,180.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Carrera Red Lthr Alcantara(R)
Warranty Start: May 10, 2011
Additional Equipment
24 Carrera Red Lthr Alcantara(R) 870 Universal Audio Interface
250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung 998 Natural Leather Interior
446 WhlCtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest B4 Carrara White
490 Sound Package Plus HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop
573 Automatic Climate Control ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof
585 Cup Holder V9 Soft Top in Black
619 Bluetooth(R) XMK Roll Bar Painted Exterior Clr